Retail Restock Order

Order Number: RRO-2024-00123

Store Name: Urban Mart Downtown

Supplier: Central Distribution

Delivery Address: 101 Main Street, Cityville

Items to Restock

SKU

100234

100875

101056

102307

104678

Description

Organic Whole Milk 1L
Brown Bread Loaf

Free Range Eggs (12 pack)
Almond Butter 340g

Mineral Water 500ml

Comments / Special Instructions

Date: 2024-06-20
Contact: 555-1234

Email: orders@centraldistribution.com

Requested Delivery: 2024-06-25

Quantity
50
30
20
10

60

Unit Notes

Bottles

Pcs Freshly baked
Cartons

Jars

Bottles 6-pack preferred

Please deliver between 9:00 am and 11:30 am. Contact store manager upon arrival.

Store Manager

Supplier Representative
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