

# Retail Restock Order

**Order Number:** RRO-2024-00123  
**Store Name:** Urban Mart Downtown  
**Supplier:** Central Distribution  
**Delivery Address:** 101 Main Street, Cityville

**Date:** 2024-06-20  
**Contact:** 555-1234  
**Email:** orders@centraldistribution.com  
**Requested Delivery:** 2024-06-25

## Items to Restock

SKU	Description	Quantity	Unit	Notes
100234	Organic Whole Milk 1L	50	Bottles	
100875	Brown Bread Loaf	30	Pcs	Freshly baked
101056	Free Range Eggs (12 pack)	20	Cartons	
102307	Almond Butter 340g	10	Jars	
104678	Mineral Water 500ml	60	Bottles	6-pack preferred

## Comments / Special Instructions

Please deliver between 9:00 am and 11:30 am. Contact store manager upon arrival.

---

Store Manager

---

Supplier Representative